INTERNET  http://www.minicircuits.com
P.O. Box 350166, Brooklyn, New York 11235-0003 (718) 934-4500  Fax (718) 332-4661
Distribution Centers NORTH AMERICA  800-654-7949  •  417-335-5935  •  Fax 417-335-5945 • EUROPE 44-1252-832600 • Fax 44-1252-837010
Mini-Circuits®
ISO 9001  CERTIFIED
02
07
29
ADC-6-1R* 5-200 6.2±0.3 ±0.3 1.6 2.0 1.7 2.0 1.7 2.1 35 22 25 18 17 13 1.33 .5 .5 CD542 hz 094 7.95
ADC-10-1R* 5-900 10.5±0.5 ±0.5 0.7 1.2 0.8 1.2 0.9 1.5 40 25 30 20 18 12 1.3 1 1 CD542 hz 094 7.95
n ADC-6-10-75* 20-1000 6.6±0.5 ±0.5 2.1 2.8 2.1 2.5 2.2 2.8 15 12 15 12 15 9 1.3 .5 .5 CD542 kd 042 6.95
ADC-6-13* 200-1300 6.3±0.5 ±0.9 1.8 2.5 17 10 1.3 .5 .5 CD542 lt 041 6.95
n ADC-8-4-75* 5-1000 7.9±0.5 ±0.5 1.55 2.6 1.6 2.2 2.0 2.7 18 14 17 14 16 10 1.2 1 1 CD542 kd 042 6.95
ADC-10-4* 5-1000 10.5±0.5 ±1.0 0.8 1.3 0.8 1.2 1.0 1.5 40 23 40 20 25 13 1.2 1 1 CD542 kd 095 6.95
n ADC-10-4-75* 5-1000 10.5±0.5 ±0.5 0.85 1.4 0.9 1.4 1.0 1.4 40 20 18 12 12 8 1.2 1 1 CD542 kd 042 6.95
n ADC-12-4-75* 20-1000 12.6±0.5 ±0.5 0.8 1.2 0.9 1.3 1.2 1.8 28 20 23 15 17 10 1.2 1 1 CD542 kd 042 6.95
ADC-15-4* 5-1000 15.5±0.5 ±0.5 0.6 1.0 0.6 1.0 0.8 1.2 23 20 24 20 28 17 1.2 1 1 CD542 kd 095 6.95
n ADC-15-4-75* 5-1000 15.5±0.5 ±0.5 0.7 1.2 0.7 1.0 0.8 1.2 23 18 20 14 16 11 1.2 1 1 CD542 kd 6.95
n ADC-16-4-75* 5-1000 16.2±0.5 ±0.5 0.7 1.2 0.7 1.0 0.8 1.2 38 25 30 16 18 12 1.15 .5 1 CD542 kd 042 6.95
n ADC-18-4-75* 20-1000 17.4±0.5 ±0.5 0.4 0.8 0.4 1.0 0.5 1.2 17 14 18 14 17 12 1.15 1 1 CD542 kd 042 6.95
ADC-20-4* 5-1000 20.0±0.5 ±0.8 0.4 0.8 0.5 1.0 0.7 1.3 20 18 21 17 21 15 1.1 1 1 CD542 kd 095 6.95
n ADC-20-4-75* 5-1000 19.7±0.5 ±0.5 0.5 0.8 0.5 1.0 0.6 1.2 22 18 23 15 20 13 1.15 1 1 CD542 kd 042 6.95
ADC-20-12* 100-1200 20±0.75 ±0.7 0.5 1.1 26 13 1.17 1 1 CD542 kd 095 6.95
D20C 810-960 19.2±1.6 — 0.3 0.5 15 7 1.1 1 1 CA531 jn 064 0.99
D19G 1420-1660 18.2±1.2 — 0.3 0.5 15 10 1.2 1 1 CA531 jn 064 0.99
D18P 1710-1990 18.0±1.8 — 0.3 0.5 15 10 1.2 1 1 CA531 jn 064 0.99
D17I 2300-2600 17.5±1.3 — 0.5 0.8 14 9 1.3 1 1 CA531 jn 064 0.99

JDC-20-1W 50-750 19.5±0.5 ±0.5 0.5 0.9 22 15 1.2 .5 .5 BH292 hz 046 14.95
n JDC20-1W-75 50-750 19.5±0.5 ±0.5 0.5 0.9 0.5 0.7 0.5 0.9 25 18 23 15 20 15 1.2 .5 .5 BH292 hz 044 14.95
JDC-20-2 400-900 20.5±1.0 ±1.0 0.2 0.6 19 13 1.15 2 2 BH292 hz 046 14.95
JDC-20-5 50-1500 20.5±0.5 ±0.75 0.4 0.8 0.5 0.9 1.0 1.5 25 18 22 16 20 13 1.2 .5 .5 BH292 lt 17.95
n LRDC-10-1J 5-500 10.7±0.5 ±0.5 0.9 1.4 0.9 1.4 1.2 1.9 31 25 30 20 25 16 1.2 1 1 QQQ569 cz 087 15.95
n LRDC-20-2J 300-1100 20.5±1.0 ±1.3 0.25 0.6 22 10 1.2 2 2 QQQ569 cz 087 15.95
un LRDC-10-1-75J 5-600 10.7±0.5 ±0.5 1.1 1.5 1.0 1.4 1.2 1.8 19 15 21 17 21 16 1.3 1 1 QQQ569 cz 043 11.95
un LRDC-10-2-75J 30-1000 10.0±0.5 ±0.6 1.0 1.5 1.1 1.5 1.3 1.8 21 17 22 17 19 15 1.3 1 1 QQQ569 cz 043 13.95
un LRDC-10-2W-75J 30-1200 10.0±0.5 ±0.8 1.0 1.5 1.1 1.6 1.3 2.0 21 17 22 17 18 15 1.3 1 1 QQQ569 cz 043 15.95
un LRDC-12-1-75J 5-600 12.2±0.5 ±0.6 0.4 0.8 0.5 1.0 0.8 1.5 20 17 21 18 20 12 1.3 1 1 QQQ569 cz 043 11.95
SCDC-11-2 500-1100 11.3±0.5 ±0.6 1.1 1.8 20 10 1.4 2 2 YY161 cx 096 11.95
TCD-9-1W* 5-1000 8.9±0.5 ±0.6 1.2 2.1 1.2 1.8 1.5 2.1 21 17 17 10 13 — 1.30 0.5 1 DB714 mm 009 1.49
1000-2000 8.3±0.5 ±0.6 — — 2.5 — — — — — 10 — — — 1.60 — 1
n TCD-9-1W-75* 5-1000 8.9±0.5 ±0.6 1.3 2.1 1.3 2.0 1.8 2.4 21 17 15 — 10 — 1.30 0.5 1 DB714 mm 010 1.49
1000-2000 8.5±0.5 ±0.6 — — 2.5 — — — — — 10 — — — 1.60 — 1
TCD-10-1W* 10-750 10.3±0.5 ±0.8 1.3 2.1 1.2 1.6 1.4 2.0 22 17 18 14 15 — 1.30 0.5 1 DB714 mm 009 1.49
n TCD-10-1W-75* 10-750 10.5±0.5 ±0.7 1.6 2.1 1.4 1.9 1.5 2.0 22 17 18 14 14 — 1.30 0.5 1 DB714 mm 010 1.49
TCD-13-4* 5-1000 13.0±0.5 ±0.6 0.7 1.3 0.7 1.3 0.8 1.5 21 17 18 12 15 — 1.20 0.5 1 DB714 mm 009 1.49
n TCD-13-4-75* 5-1000 13.0±0.5 ±0.9 1.0 1.8 0.8 1.3 1.1 1.5 22 17 15 — 12 — 1.20 0.5 1 DB714 mm 010 1.49
TCD-18-4* 5-1000 17.9±0.5 ±0.6 0.7 1.3 0.7 1.1 1.0 1.4 22 11 20 15 18 — 1.20 1 1 DB714 mm 009 1.49
n TCD-18-4-75* 10-1000 18.0±0.5 ±0.9 0.9 1.3 0.7 1.2 0.8 1.3 20 15 22 15 18 — 1.20 1 1 DB714 mm 010 1.49
TCD-20-4* 5-1000 20.0±0.5 ±0.8 0.3 0.9 0.4 0.8 0.7 1.1 20 11 21 15 15 — 1.20 1 1 DB714 mm 009 1.49
TCD
Qty.
 (25)
COUPLING